RCC Type lV quarter at AEGGL colony, Kahilipara,

Tender lnviting Authority The Deputy General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL.

i) Designation

ii)Address
The Deputy General Manager
LowerAssam T&T Circle, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26.

Type of work Civilwork

Total Tender Value
Rs. 4,45,877.00 (Rupees Four Lakh Forty Five Thousand Eight
Hundred and Seventy Seven) only including taxes.

Cost of Bid document Rs. 500,00 (Non-refundable)

Dated: o//oyA4
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

**lnterested 
bidders may kindly visit AEGCL's website www.aegcl.co.in for more details.

The undercigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tender without assigning any reason thereof